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Form GFR 19-A

(See Government of India's Decision (1) below rule-15)
Form of utilization Certificate up to the Month February' 2025
MUKHYA MANTRI GRAM SAMPARK YOJANA (AWSESH)-NDB

PIU-RWD(W), BANKA-2

s [ Nameof | Sanction No & Dale with Amount Amoun'l'i__r_—“—_—Pmar___‘_‘jl
No.f Scheme {in Rs. Lacs) Received (in |

I Rs. Lacs) ) 1
Certified that out of Rs. 4994.32140 |

|

|
Construction

of Rural

’ roads under

238/23.03.2024
06/12.04.2024
11/25.04.2024

208.30817
195.16040
300.33867

Lacs reccived during the years 2023-
2024 in favour of Ex. Engineer. RWD |
RWD-2 Banka a sum of Rs.

i - - Bihar
9.07.2 151 0. ar.

’ (AWSESH)- ?2:.1_?33;333 fg;gé:;.‘: 3356.01490 Lacs has been wiilized for

I HBE P e BN the purpose of MMGSY(AWSESH)

60/31.07.2024
70/29.08.2024
76/06.09.2024
88/15.10.2024
94/23.10.2024

2230854
78.49757
36.81984
194.85768
165.04188

98/29.10.2024 161.65051
103/06.11.2024 54.00810
113/04.12.2024 206.65119
119/16.12.2024 120.12919

122/26.12.2024

249.33029

NDB schemes as given in the margin for
which it was sanctioned and that the
balance of Rs 1151.82372remaining
unutilized at the end of the period under.

| 130/14.01.2025 220.98394

J' [34/21.01.2025 78.60592
| 137/31.01.2025 1167.93794
| 139/07.02.2025 24.54779
| 147/28.02.2025 215.74749
154/11.03.2025 151,48278
Total 4994.32140

2 Cenrlified that | have salisfied mayself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been
duly fulfilled/ are being fulfilled and that | have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually
utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.
Kind of Checks exercised -

{i) Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer

{ii) Periodical inspection has been conducted by Execulive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer

{iif) Construction material have been tested.

{iv) Measurement have been recorded in the MBs.

{v) All other code formalities have been observed
Physical progress achieved

f1) Construction of Road Works.

(ir) Constructlion of CD Works.

L8]

COLS
Exccutive Engincer

Works Division Banka-ll

Rural Works Dopartment

oA

Sr.
Works idis] anka-ll
Rural Works Dopartmoent




Rural Works Department

MMGSY (AWSESID-NDB Requisition

e of Divison - Banha 2.
== . vidministrative Sanction | Anreement Amount ! Toral ' Current
sl Of Road ﬂz_.:_:.s_ | | . x”“ﬁ_,_“_.q__._”__ Exjron tnre :H_E < Demand
{ Nar Pachaze No. Name OF Roac ontractor Lenath \monnt - gy p I Eibnbciniin Remarks
L Rt 5 : Vain Work | Mamten =l ns pet. In Lacks
W _ (In Enalish) _ (In KAL) | (in Lacks) R 8 e Lacs} {in Lacks) o) : _M__._..__“._ q_
I ] 3 4 | 3 - & T 5 9 10 L 12 THR T
K T 1 7 Gr.-11l
1| 202324 s AEE 0500 | 5534300 | 4199187 | ASTITL | 839837 839837 | 29.92896 | 21.53039 | Complet
Loneay KUMARI |
3 _ cd
. ; _ _ Gr.-II1
ol 1 ey * - _ 3 o o s Al ZE
2 | 2023-24 NMMGSY nﬂ___.h___”.,.:._._,ﬂ“ _ __,._”__P_x_ 0300 | 5443000 | 4179780 4.07096 §.33956 | 8.35956 | 26.50053 | 18.14097 | Complet
(AWSESI)- “haudhart Lola _ 8 nilil ol
NDB-BRRP2- [ i | JULD Gr.-111
s | ouznzy | 251-mANKAZ | IO b e 0ss0 | es21d00 | 4080449 | Sas274 | 9.96089 | 996089 32.79765 | 22.83676 | Complet
Road To Bichuadha | KUMARI _ _ i
Dam Road To ULl | Gr-Il
4 202324 AT PR i oeuo | seosonn | 4495120 | 2.50193 | 8.99024 | 8.99024 22.04674 | 13.05650 | Complet
Manjarhkola KRUMARI
cd
Total _ h 75.56482
COLS

Q@.\M Exccutive Engincer
W.D (Warks) Division

Banka 2.
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